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 Name Address Contact 

 Gillian Aldridge OAM 
MAYOR 
galdridge@salisbury.sa.gov.au 
 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0411 703 706 

Central Ward 

 

Chad Buchanan JP 
DEPUTY MAYOR 
cbuchanan@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0403 677 807 

Position 
Currently 

Vacant 

   

East Ward  
 Johnny Chewparsad 

jchewparsad@salisbury.sa.gov.au 
PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0439 877 671 

 Moni Mazzeo 
mmazzeo@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0419 814 709 

Hills Ward  
 Peter Jensen JP 

pjensen@salisbury.sa.gov.au 
PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0437 987 990 

 Shiralee Reardon JP 
sreardon@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0427 095 566 

North Ward  
Position 

Currently 
Vacant 

   

 David Hood JP 
dhood@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0432 799 931 
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                     Name                                                               Address                                  Contact 
Para Ward 

 Kylie Grenfell  
kgrenfell@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

8406 8222 – Council 

 Sarah Ouk JP 
souk@salisbury.sa.gov.au  

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0423 002 064 

South Ward 
 Lauren Brug 

lbrug@salisbury.sa.gov.au 
PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

8406 8222 – Council  

 Alan Graham 
agraham@salisbury.sa.gov.au 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

0433 647 670 

West Ward 
 Beau Brug JP 

bbrug@salisbury.sa.gov.au  
PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

8406 8222 – Council 

 
 
 
 

Sharon McKell 
smckell@salisbury.sa.gov.au 
 

PO Box 8  
Salisbury 5108 

8406 8222 – Council 


